AUE OAVAIDLN N oF
D/ 0
- [ [ J
on the Future =i =

Has your company offered any paym
ving — in 2020, either voluntanly or at the request of a lessee [ borower?

Number of Responses:

Yes
Percent 8%%
Count g
Fa C De
Percent
Under 550
Million o
550 Million -
less than 79%
5250 Million
$250 Million -
less than 51 1005
Billion
Over 51
Billion 100%
Total 89%

roximately what share
uding loan/ lease ext
1te you can [and ex

Number of Responses:

0.0% {or No
Defemals Ofiered)

Percent 18%

Count

Approximately what share of

din

Number of Responses:

0.0% (ot Ne

Deferral: Oftered)
Percent 1%
Count

1 defemrals —

ding extensions, modifications,

Yes No Number of
98 Percent Count Percent Count Responses
Bank 7% 3% 33
No Captive 100% 0% 13
1% Independent 78% 21 22% 2
Other 0% 0% 0
Total 0% 10% 73
errals Oftered By Orga atio 2 e ent Derterrals Offered B ansd 0 =
Y_es N_° Number of Ye_s N_o - Number of
Count | Percent | Count |ResPonses Percent = Count | Percent | Count | ReSPOnses
| Micro-Tiaket [Nw.
4 - Business Volume -
31% 4 13 A Tt 0% o 0% 0
Less Than $25,000)
Imall-Ticket [New
Busines: Volume
21% 1? Avg. Transaction 2% 24 8% 2 26
Size of $25.000 -
$249.999)
| Middle-Tickel |
(New Business
0% 24 vomoahon ool 877 13% 8
$250,000 - $5
Million)
Large-Ticke! [New
Buziness Volume
0% 18 Avg. Tramsaction 100% 0% &
Size Over §5
Millian}
& 1% 74 Total 0% 64 10% 71
o Dolla der Deferra .
of curent dollars outstanding in your owned portfolio is cumently under payment deferal 20.0% o 24.99% 2
forys, mo ~ations, or restruct # It you ave unceriain, please make the best
e confracts managed for othe:
80
0.01% to 5.0% to 10.0% to 150% o 20.0% o | 25.0% or G
4.99% 9.99% 14.99% 19.99% 24.99% more
45% 18% 0% 8% 5% 8%
7o A O der Delerra 0
a1
0.01% to 5.0% fo 10.0% to 15.0% to 200%to | 25.0% or
4.99% 9.99% 14.99% 19.99% 24.9%% maore
47% 19% 0% 12% 2% 4%
A U D A U DK D R
» () » () ) D A »



L
-
0 )/ 0 " = shlic
o
- -
0 “As = -
0 - 0
OHATelrd L] =
For collateral types in your portfolio, how have callateral values changed since lanuary |, 2020%
Up +10% About the Same Down Somewhat Down Substantially
P » OFr more -10% to +10% -10% to -25% -25% to -50% Number of
SNSIIgN; ' : ' ' | ' Responses

Percent Count Percent Count Percent Count Percent Count B
Mining and Oilfield _ 0% &% 3 15% 8 17% 9 52
Retail ‘ ‘ 0% 14% : 12% é 4% 2 50
Railread -13% 0% 21% 1 10% § 4% 2 52
Aircraft -8% 0% 17% v 15% ; 0% 0 53
Trucks -71% 7% 4 35% 2| 30% I 3% 2 60
Ships and Boats -6% 2% 20% 11 &% 4 4% 2 54
Medical Equip -5% 0% 52% 14% 2% ! 54
Automobiles -4% 2% 24% 13 1M1% 0% 0 54
Office Equip -4% 0% 46% 25 &% 3 4% 54
Materials Handling -3% 5% 51% 29 19% Il 0% 57
Construction 3% 5% 57% 313 19% I 0% 0 58
Other Industrial Equip 2% 2% 1 4% 9% 5 0% o 56
AH. Energy 1% 5% 3 27% 15 4% 2% | 55
Agriculture -1% 0% ) 32% I: 2% ] 0% o 56
Communication -1% | &% 3 52% 27 8% 4 0% 0 52
Computers 4% . 7% 35 2% ] 0% 0 52
Software 6% 3 45% 24 0% 0 0% 0 53

* Based on midpoints of the ranges [and assuming the Up 10% or more range is the miror equal to the -10% o -23% range. e, + 17.5%|

= Mining & Oilfield hit the hardest, down 26%

» Retail next, down 18%

» Then Large-Ticket (which is fransportation related) Rail, Aircraft, Ships, down 6% o 13%
« And Trucks down 7%

« All categories down at least some, except for Software and Computers



« The vast majority, 85%, of borrowers are resuming payment at the end of their deferral, while 5% are going delinquent or defaulting, and 10% are getting a second deferal

For accounts that were granted defemals
but have reached the end of their
payment rellef period, what share are:
Being granted, or wve in the process of
being granted, an additional payment

Far accounts that were granted
defemals but have reached the end of
thelr payment rellef perod, what share
are:

Delinquent or in default

Foraccounts that were granted defemals
but have reached the end of their
paymen! relfel period, what share are:
Making payments again as agreed

defemal
Payments as Agreed Delinquent or Default Another Deferral
. Number of i
Number of Responses: 62 42 Number of Responses: 62
Responses:
Percent Count Percent Count Percent Count
0.0% to ; : i =
79.99% 2% 13 0.0% 37% 23 0.0% 3% 2
80.0% to ¢ - 0.01% to A 0.01% to o 5
89.99% 5% - 9.99% 425 26 9.99% ek -
$0.0% to mi N 10.0% to £ 5 10.0% to .
99.99% e ) 19.99% s % 19.99% L, o
14 20.0% or . 20.0% or & ;
100% 23% 4 ar ey 11% ; i 18% |
Total 100% &2 Total 100% 42 Total 100% 42
Mean 85.1% Mean 21% Mean 2.8%
Median 21.0% Median 1.5% Median 4.5%
A U D A U DR ) 2
[ J . » . . 1) N »



Deferrals at End of Payment Relief Period

ALlC O )-10
e : NIIE

Deferrals at End of Payment Relief Period

By Transaction Size

Paying | Delinquent 2ndDefer  Count
Large-Ticket 82% 4% 14%
Middle-Ticket 87% . 5% %
Small Ticket B82% 7% %

Deferrals at End of Payment Relief Period

By Organization Size

Paying Delinquent 2nd Defer [ count
Under $50 Million 0% 3% &%
$50 Million - less than ' |
$250 Million e | W N
Over 5250 Million B2% &% 12%
PDeld Kale
As g percent of youw porffolio, on a doliar basis, do you expect that#
Number of Responses: 71
The default rate | The detault rate  The default rate
will be greater | will be the same  will be lower In
in2020thanin | in2020 asin 2020 than in
2019 2019 | 2019
Percent 76% 19% 5%
Count 57 4 4
olla ela 2d
What percentage, on a dollar basis
[Flease exclude confracts managed foro
What percenfage, on a dollar basis, of yol rifolio do you expect to
default in 2020% [Please exclude contracts managed for others),
201¢ 2020
Percent Count Percent Count
0% 40% 26%
0.01%to | |
0.99% 40% . 2 27%
1.00% to
4.99% 18% 43%
5.0% fo
9.99% % %
10.0% to
14.99% 0% 0%
15.0% to
19.99% 0% o
20.0% to
24.99% 0% | | ox
25.0% or
s 0% 0 0%
A U

By Organization Type

Paying :Delinqueml 2nd Defer | Count
Bank 79% % 14%
Captive 2% . 5% . 3%
Independent 89% 4% 7%

+ Banks are twice as likely as Independents to offer a second deferral (14% vs. 7%)

+ And almost five times morel likely to compared to Captives (with just 35%)

» Nonetheless. Banks are experiencing almost 50% moare delinquency (7% vs. 4%-
5%)

+ Similarly, Lenders Over 5250 Million have twice as many deferals (127 vs. 6%-7%)
* And fwice as many delinquent (12% vs. 6%-7%)

= Small Ticket is experiencing 7% delinguency, almost 50% more than Large & Middle

The default rate will be
greater in 2020 than in
2009

15.0% 10 19.99%

20.0% to 24.95%

2019 2020



‘-‘ EQUIPMENT LEASING & FINANCE

SEEEFOUNDATION
QW Your Eye on the Future

August COVID-19
Impact Survey Highlights
Continued

Furloughed or Laid Off Staff

Number of Responses:

Percent

Count

If Furloughed or Laid Off Staff, % Staff Furloughed or Laid Off

Number of Responses:

Mean Median = Maximum | Minimum

All Responses

Furloughed or Laid Off Staff by Organization Type

Vo _ L Number of

Responses

Percent Count Percent Count

Bank B0% 4

Captive 100%

Independen [
t

Other

54%

Total

Furloughed or Laid Off Staff by Organization Size

Yes No

Number of

Responses

Percent Count Percent Count

| Under 550
| Million |
550 Million - less

than 5250 20% ! 80% 4 5
Million
5250 Million -
less than 51
Billion
Over 51
Billion

Total

56% ] 4% 4 L

100%

If Furloughed or Laid Off Staff, % Staff Furloughed or Laid Off By
Organization Type

Number of

Median
Responses

Mean Maximum = Minimum

Bank

Captive

Independ en
t

Other

If Furloughed or Laid Off Staff, % Staff Furloughed or Laid Off By
Organization Size

Maximum | Minimum | NumPer of

Median
Responses

Mean

Under $50
Million |
550 Million - less
than 5250
Million

5250 Million - |
less than §1
Billion
Over 51
Billion



-
0 SATIC " = shlic
L J
- -
0 - = a
0 -0
oughed or Laia O aft, ¥ Cl oughed © aid O B
oughed O aid O aft b » Cl O S
C C 0 &
Yes No
Number of Number of
T Rotaories Mean Median | Maximum @ Minimum Boshinias
Percent = Count Percent = Count P P
Micro-Ticket Micro-Ticket
(New Business {New Business
Volume Avg. 0% ({ 0% 0 Velume Avg. 0 (4] o] 0 [s]
Transaclion Less Transaction Less
Than 525.000) Than 525,000)
Small-Ticket Small-Ticket
(New Business (Mew Business
Volume Avg. ” )y Volume Avg.
Transaclion Size 80% : 40% ' 3 Transaction Size 17 10 15 10 3
of 525,000 - of $25,000 -
| S247999) | | | | | 5249.99%)
Middle-Ticket Middle-Ticket
(New Business (New Business
Volume Avg. 5 " Volume Avg.
Transaclion Size 64% 36% i 4 Transaction Size 9.2 5 2 ! ?
of $250,000 - 55 of $250,000 - $5
Millon) | | | | | Million)
Large-Ticket Large-Ticket
(New Business (Mew Business
Volume Avg. 100% ! 0% | Volume Avg. 0 0 0 0 6]
Transaclion Size Transaction Size
Qver 55 Million) Over 55 Million)
Total 65% 13 35% 4 20

What percentage of staff have you cut hows for as a result of the COVID-19

Have you cuf staff hows as a result of the COVID-19 pandemic®

pandemic?
Number of Responses: 74 - Number of Responses: 12
Yes No .
T Mean Median Maximum Minimum
Percent 7% 3%
Count 5 All Responses 418 10 100 2
O by Orga ario pe 0 Q O By Orga atio pe
Yes No
i Mean  Median Maximum = Minimum poroer of
Percent Couni Percent Count P
Bank 0% 100% az Bank 0 0 0 0 0
Captive 23% 3 7% 10 13 Captive 35.7 10 95 2 g
Independent 8% 2% 24 26 Independent 51 51 100 2 2
Other 0% 0% o o] Other 0 0 0 0 0
Total 7% 3% &¢ 71
A U D A U DR ) 2
» () » ) ) D A »



- EQUIPMENT LEASING & FINANCE

W Your Eye on the Future

Hours Cut by Organization Size

Yes No

Percent Count Percent Count

Under 550 o,
~ Million 0%
$50 Million - less
than $250 Million

3250 Million - less
than 51 Billion

Over 51 Billion

Total

Hours Cut by Transaction Size

Yes No
Percent Count Percent Count

Micro-Ticket [Mew
Business Volume
Avg, Transaction

Less Than $25,000)

Small-Ticket [New
Business Volume
Avg. Transaclion
Size of $25.000 -

$249,999)

Middle-Tickel (New
Business Volume
Avg. Transaction

Size of $250.000 - 55

Millien)

Large-Ticket [New
Business Volume
Avg. Transacfion

Size Over 55
Million)

Total

August COVID-19

III FOUNDATION Impact Survey Highlights

Continued

If Hours Cut, % Staff with Hours Cut By Organization Size

Semhe: ot Mean  Median Maximum = Minimum ~NUmPerof
Responses Responses

Under 550
Million

550 Million - less
than $250 Million

250 Million - less
than 51 Billlon

Over 51 Billion

If Hours Cut, % Staff with Hours Cut By Transaction Size

Numbare! Mean Median | Maximum | Minimum RUba
Responses Responses

Micro-Ticket [Mew
Business Volume
Avg. Trantaction

Less Than $25 000)

Small-Ticket (New
Business Volume
Avg. Transaclion
Size of 525.000 -

5249 999)

Middle-Ticket
(Mew Business
Volume Avg.
Transaction Size of
$250,000 - §5
Million)

Large-Ticket (New
Business Volume
Avg. Transaction

Size Over 55
Million)



